2023 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat’s Name

MCH Hill Co Minis Bodacious

MCH Matus Mini Meadows LulLu

Rose Quartz Mystique

Show Name

LSMS Muscadine Show

LSMS Roadrunner Show

LSMS Prickly Pear Show

OK Pokes Show

OK Bison Show

OK Redbud Show

YROT Sunflower Show

YROT Black Gold Show

MW Red Leaf Show

MW 2" Summer Show

MW Sunflower Dance Show

MW Harvest Tide Show

SE OK Kiamichi Show

SE OK Cavanal Show

SE OK Rio Grande Show

SE OK White-Tail Show
Total:

Pure Michigan Bobcat Show

Pure Michigan Coyote Show

Pure Michigan Red Fox Show

Pure Michigan Black Bear Show

MW Gold Leaf Show

MW Summer of Ferns Show
Total:

LSMS Texas Laurel Show

LSMS Honey Bee Show

LSMS Indian Paintbrush Show

LSMS Bluebonnet Show
Total:

Points earned

89
89
84
100
104
104
71
72
66
66
55
55
74
74
69
69
1241

120
120
118
108
66

66

598

84
84
70
70
308



2023 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year

Goat’s Name

Just Kiddin’ Around Hopscotch

CCF3 Coldwater Canyon S Crick

Hootnanny Acres Red River

Hobby Hills Heavenly

Flying J Believe in Love

Fling J A Winning Ticket

Bells Goats Spud Muffin

5MM Sure Shot

Show Name

RMMSFGS Huckleberry Show

RMMSFGS Muddy River Show

RMMSFGS Tumbleweed Show
Total:

RMMSEFG Spiral Jetty Show
RMMSFG Wasatch Show
Total:

RMMSFG Promontory Show
RMMSFG Elk Horn Show
Total:

OK State Fair A Show

OK State Fair B Show

OK State Fair E Show

OK State Fair G Show

OK State Fair H Show
Total:

ECMS Star & Stripes Hoof Down

ECMS Yankee Doodle Goat Off
Total:

ECMS Fainting For Freedom

ECMS Baattle of Independence
Total:

CC Golden Barrel Show
CC Ocotillo Show
CC Organ Pipe Show
CC Saguaro Show
Total:

SE OK Choctaw Show
SE OK Creek Show
Total:

Points earned

84
94
94
272

103
103
206

104
92
196

39
39
40
39
39
196

91
91
182
92
87
179

38
41
41
41
161

78
69
147



2023 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

Flying J Danger Zone

NHAW Lady Daphne

Hootnanny Acres Katydid

Hobby Hills Flash

RoundAbout Pride

Hootnanny Acres Sassy

MCH Randolph’s Nikolas

Flying J Sequoia

GRR Gold Dust Honey Bunny

Flying J Danger Zone

Hootnanny Acres Kalee

Big Sky Silkies Precious Emmy

Frassenei Farms Clover

Show Name

YROT Bluebonnet Show
YROT Alamo Show
Total:

Pure Michigan Bald Eagle Show

OK Scissor Tail Show

OK Twister Show

ECMS Autumn Leaves Show
ECMS Gourd Gala Show
Total:

OK White Bass Show

OK Rosa Show

Pure Michigan Osprey Show

RMMSFG Timpanogas Show

RMMSFG Moab Show

PNW Cowlitz Show
PNW Palouse Show
Total:

RMMSFG Arches Show

RMMSFG Beehive Show

Points earned

73
71
144

118

114

114

57
56
113

112

112

108

107

107

52
53
105

104

103



2023 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

Dry Desert Silkies Reba Mclntire

Cache Kids Spirit

Hootnanny Acres Lleyton

CFF Simply Heather

Hobby Hills Kingston

Rusted Gates Snickerdoodle

Nadjas Ms Mabel

Matus Mini Meadows Hopw

DCB Farms ShakeNBake Earthquake

GRR Biches Be Like-Bedazzled

Keen’s Rustic Minis GoGo Boots

Aislinn Meadows Krystal

Rusted Gates 007 Remington

Full Circle The Cats Meow

Rusted Gates Mamie

Bear Creek’s Phineas

Rusted Gates Snowbelle

Show Name

RMMSFG Bear River Show

OK Sooner Show

RMMSFG Sagebrush Show

ECMS Red, White and Bleat Show

LSMS Jack Rabbit Show

ECMS Goats For Glory

RMMSFG Iron Door Show

SE OK Chickasaw Show

SE OK Cherokee Show

SE OK Ouchita Show

YROT Roadrunner Show

YROT Lantana Show

YROT Longhorn Show

ECMS Sunflower Fields Show

ECMS Hayride Show

ECMS Pumpkin Spice Show

ECMS Apple Crisp Show

Points earned

103

100

92

92

89

87

84

78

78

74

73

73

72

57

56

54

54



2023 Top Winning Mini Silky of the Year (continued)

Goat’s Name

Cache Kids Saturn

AVM Hogan

AVM Frank

Just Kiddin’ Around Laura

Bells Goats Raya

Pepper Creek Sarou

Hobby Hills Harmony

GRR Scorchin Hot Pit Boss

KDC Maximus

MMY Nadja Lady Of Winterfell

Bells Goats Rustic Gypsy

Bells Goats Buea

Hootnanny Acres Blue Northern

Show Name

PNW Evergreen Show

PNW Cascade Show

PNW Ranier Show

PNW Salal Show

SCMSC Pumpkin Patch Show

SCMSC Trick or Treat Show
Total:

OK State Fair D Show

OK State Fair F Show

OK State Fair C Show

CC Cholla Show

San Diego County Fair Show #1

San Diego County Fair Show #2

SCMS Mountain Sunrise Show

SCMS Beach Sunset Show

Points earned

53

52

49

49

22

21

43

40

40

39

38

25

25

25

24



